RHR BEST ROADS Sligo Road										
	D	Ed & Debbie Oubre		12/15/2020						
Road	/Hwy's included:	Road/Route description:								
LA 603, Sligo Rd., CR 106, Lindsey Ln., Lake Rosemound Rd., LA 66, Solitude Rd., CR 225		Good road with a lot of good curves								
Rout	e/Road length:	Travel Time								
24.0 miles		51 minutes								
South point:		St. Francisville, LA								
North point:		Intersection of US 61 & LA 603 12.5 miles North of St. Francisville								
ts	Myrtles Plantation Restaurant		2.8 miles from South end of route							
RHR estaurants on route	Magnolia Café	1.0 m	niles fro	om South end of route						
R(
RHR Bars on route										
0										
Comments:										





Sligo Road

	Dist.		Turn		Road	Total Dist	
					Intersection of US 61 & Rosemound		
			START at		Loop Rd., 12.5 miles North of		
					St. Francisville		
			Go Northwest	on	Rosemound Loop Rd.		
in	1.20	mi.	Turn left	on to	Sligo Road	1.20	mi.
in	0.40	mi.	Turn right	on to	CR 106 (Dogwood Rd.)	1.60	mi.
in	1.00	mi.	Turn left	on to	Lindsay Lane	2.60	mi.
in	0.80	mi.	Continued Straight	on to	CR 214 (Lake Rosemound Rd.)	3.40	mi.
in	0.70	mi.	Turn left	on to	Sligo Road	4.10	mi.
in	9.80	mi.	Turn left	on to	LA 66 (Tunica Trace)	13.90	mi.
in	3.00	mi.	Turn right	on to	Solitude Rd.	16.90	mi.
in	3.70	mi.	Continued Straight	on to	CR 225	20.60	mi.
in	3.40	mi.	END	at	LA 1263 (Ferdinand St.)	24.00	mi.